PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Thermo Scientific SRF110
Thermo Scientific Savant SpeedVac
SRF110 Medium Capacity, Refrigerated
Vacuum Concentrator
Thermo Scientific™ Refrigerated SpeedVac™ SRF110 is a
medium capacity, modular design, refrigerated vacuum
concentrator to be used within Proteomics and Molecular
Biology sample preparations.

© 2021 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries, unless otherwise specified. COLSRF110APPNOTE 0821
Ordering Information
Kit Catalog
Number Kit Component Description Kit Catalog
Number Kit Component Description
SRF110P1-115
SRF110-115 Refrigerated Vacuum Concentrator
SRF110P1-230
SRF110-230 Refrigerated Vacuum Concentrator
RF132 Hexagonal Rotor RF132 Hexagonal Rotor
RVT450-115 Refrigerated Vapor Trap (-50oC) RVT450-230 Refrigerated Vapor Trap (-50oC)
VLP120-115 Oil Pump VLP120-230 Oil Pump
UTP-TYG Tubing Kit UTP-TYG Tubing Kit
GCF400 Glass Condensation Flask, 4L GCF400 Glass Condensation Flask, 4L
FC400 Flask Cap FC400 Flask Cap
SCC1 CryoCool™, 1L SCC1 CryoCool™, 1L
SRF110P2-115
SRF110-115 Refrigerated Vacuum Concentrator
SRF110P2-230
SRF110-230 Refrigerated Vacuum Concentrator
RF132 Hexagonal Rotor RF132 Hexagonal Rotor
UVS450-115 Universal Vacuum System UVS450-230 Universal Vacuum System
UTP-TYG Tubing Kit UTP-TYG Tubing Kit
GCF400 Glass Condensation Flask, 4L GCF400 Glass Condensation Flask, 4L
FC400 Flask Cap FC400 Flask Cap
SCC1 CryoCool™, 1L SCC1 CryoCool™, 1L
Rotors for SRF110 Refrigerated Vacuum Concentrator
Rotor SKU Type Number Description
RF132 Microcentrifuge 132 1.5mL/ 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tube
RF108 Tube; 12-13mm 40 and 100
40 x 1.5mL
40 x 2.0mL; 16 x 3mL
100 x 5mL; 64 x 5mL
100 x 6mL; 64 x 10mL
RF52 Tube; 12-17mm 52, 44, and 36
52 x 2mL
52 x 5mL
44 x 3mL
36 x 5-6mL
36 x 10mL
RF32 Tube; 28mm 32 and 12
32 x 1.5mL
32 x 2mL
12 x40mL
12 x 50ml
RFMT4 Microtiter Well plate 2 and 4 2 x Deep Well Plates
4 x Standard Micro Plate
SpeedVac  Vacuum Concentrator Accessories
Part No. Description Part No. Description
GCF400 Glass condensation flask  SCT120 Chemical Trap (use with SRF110P1 kit, order cartridge
separately)
FC400 Flask cover for GCF400 DC120A Disposable Cartridge for Neutralizing Acid
145-6012-00 Foam insulating ring DVG50 Digital Vacuum Gauge  (Optional -use with SRF110P1 kit
SCC1* CryoCool® heat transfer fluid, 1 liter ANT100 Post trap Assembly (use with SRF110P2 Kit)
CC120/DX Deluxe convenience cart for SpeedVac™ systems ANS121 Ammonia Neutralizing Solution (Use with ANT100)
*Hazardous Materials -These items require special shipping / handling when shipped by air.